
4º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIO

99.5

99.5

NOMBRE

4ºC

4°B

ANGELA VAZQUEZ CEPEDA                                       

XIMENA VELAZQUEZ MONRREAL                                         99.5

NOMBRE

DORY SISLEY RAMOS ALDACO

4º A BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

4º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

ALHELI PLAZA PURATA                                         

MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ ALDAPE                                    

              REGINA ENRIQUEZ MENDEZ                                                  

97.2

96.4

95



NOMBRE

MARIA LORETO VILLARREAL TREVIÑO

4º B BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

4º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

PABLO ROMO CHAPA                                            

MARIO TREJO IBARRA                                          

                       ALEJANDRO CARRILLO GONZALEZ                                                                  

99.4

98.7

98.2

4º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

                MARIA LORETO VILLARREAL TREVIÑO                             

                          MATEO PANIAGUA SANTOS                                       

                      PATRICIO VALDEZ MONSIVAIS                                   

                     SOFIA MELISSA LOZANO CANTU                                  

                     MANUEL DARIO TREVIÑO SANTOS                                 

              DIEGO ARMANDO CASTELLANOS ZURITA                            

                    ANDREA CEDILLO RODRIGUEZ                                    

            EMILIA ABIGAIL BELTRAN DE LA GARZA                          

                                              NATALIA MARIA ARRIAGA VELAZQUEZ                                                            

            

98

97.2

97

96.4

96.1

95.9

95.5

95.5

95.2

                  EMMA ZHANG ENG                                              

ARMANDO GAEL ARELLANO GUADARRAMA                            

                                                            SOFIA ELIZABETH GONZALEZ REYNAL                                                                                         

                ADOLFO MEDINA CALDERON                                      

           ALDO DANILO MILAN GONZALEZ                                  

       LOURDES ALEXA VALENZUELA PEREZ                              

               DIEGO FRANCO SANCHEZ                                        

                                                                      XIMENA PAOLA JIMENEZ PADILLA                                                                                            

            



PABLO ROMO CHAPA                                            

MARIO TREJO IBARRA                                          

                       ALEJANDRO CARRILLO GONZALEZ                                                                  

NOMBRE

XIMENA PAOLA JIMENEZ PADILLA

4º C BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

4º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

                  EMMA ZHANG ENG                                              

ARMANDO GAEL ARELLANO GUADARRAMA                            

                                                            SOFIA ELIZABETH GONZALEZ REYNAL                                                                                         

98.6

98.5

97.6

4º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

                ADOLFO MEDINA CALDERON                                      

           ALDO DANILO MILAN GONZALEZ                                  

       LOURDES ALEXA VALENZUELA PEREZ                              

               DIEGO FRANCO SANCHEZ                                        

                                                                      XIMENA PAOLA JIMENEZ PADILLA                                                                                            

            

96.8

96.7

96.5

95.6

95.1



                  EMMA ZHANG ENG                                              

ARMANDO GAEL ARELLANO GUADARRAMA                            

                                                            SOFIA ELIZABETH GONZALEZ REYNAL                                                                                         

                ADOLFO MEDINA CALDERON                                      

           ALDO DANILO MILAN GONZALEZ                                  

       LOURDES ALEXA VALENZUELA PEREZ                              

               DIEGO FRANCO SANCHEZ                                        

                                                                      XIMENA PAOLA JIMENEZ PADILLA                                                                                            

            

NOMBRE

VANESSA VALENTINA BUCHAN RIVERA

4º D BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

          GAEL GONZALEZ CANTU                                         

JOSE EMMANUEL GONZALEZ ZAVALA                               

                                                           MATEO MORALES CORTEZ                                                                                         

       PAOLA MONSERRAT GONZALEZ REYNAL                             

            SANDRA NICOLE VALDEZ PADRON                                 

                                                                                                   OSCAR ALEJANDRO GARCIA LOZANO                                                                                                                          

            


